
 
 
 
 

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695011 

(An Institute of National Importance under Government of India) 

PHONE: (91) 0471 2524445/ 425/ 245 / 225; FAX: 0471 2550728 Email:purchase@sctimst.ac.in 

Sealed Tenders are invited for supply of the following stores from foreign manufacturers or their 
accredited Indian Agents, Indian Manufactures/their Distributors. 

SHORT TENDER 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender Number Particulars Quantity 

1  SCT/IMP/T/001-6095/2015-16/SBA 
ICU AMBULANCE WITH AC & 

EQUIPMENTS 
1 No 

2  SCT/IMP/T/001-6095/2015-16/SBB 
ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY SYSTEM 

HIGHEND PORTABLE 
1 No 

3  SCT/IMP/T/002/2015-16/SBC 
EXTRA CORPOREAL MEMBRANE 

OXYGENATOR 
1 No 

Last date of sale of tender documents  : 16/03/2016 upto 4 pm 
Last date of receipt of tenders        : 19/03/2016 upto 1 pm 

More details please visit:  www.sctimst.ac.in 
                        DIRECTOR Date:   16.02.2016 

 
 
 
 

sd/- 

http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2019.03.2016/SBA.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2019.03.2016/SBA.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2019.03.2016/SBB-Echocardi.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2019.03.2016/SBB-Echocardi.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2019.03.2016/SBC%20ECMO.pdf
http://www.sctimst.ac.in/Tenders/resources/Short%20Tender,%20Last%20Date%2019.03.2016/SBC%20ECMO.pdf

